
8.1 Music by Brahms
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter
Academic Festival Overture,

9.10
Op. 80
Philharmonic Symphony

Orchestra of New York, conduc-
ted by Arturo Toscanini
Variations on a Theme by

9,27
Haydn, Op. 56a é

London Philharmonic Or-)
chestra conducted by Felix
Weingartner
Symphony No. 3 in F-Major,

10. 0
10.30

Op. 90

Humour and Harmony
Close down

(Sz SeeMoure
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
9.30
9.33
10.0 Our Garden Expert
10.15
12. 0
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents2.03.0Match at Rugby Park
5. 0
5.30
6. 0
6.14
6,30
6.45
7.0
7.412

7.30

Current Ceiling Prices
Merry Melodies

You Ask, We Play
Lunch Music

A Little of This and That
Commentary on Rugby

The Dance Show
Dinner Music
"Pride and Prejudice"
Radio Round-up
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Sports Results
Orchestras and Singers
The Story Behind the Song

7.42 Saturday Night Hit Parade
8. 0 "The Forger," by EdgarWallace
8.25 Two Tunes from 19326
8.31 Singing For You: Adele
Dixon, Jack Cooper and the Aug-
mented Dance Orchestra under
Stanley Black
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Spotlight on Variety
"Inspector Hornleigh"’

10. 0 Close down

LW, DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Men-
delssohn
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘The HouseThat Margaret Built"
41. 0 Melodious Memories
11.16 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
. Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel,
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestral and Ballads
Boston Promenade Orchestra
Vienna Life J. Strauss
7.38 Webster Booth (tenor)
Macushla * MacMurrough
Homing Dei Riego

7.44 Edith Lorand Orchestra
‘'Five Roumanian Dances

Bela Bartok
Hedgeroses _Lehar

7.52 DOROTHY SMITH (mezzo-
soprano)
Fugitive Love ~ Martini
When the Roses Bloom

Reichardt
The Sweetest Flower Stucken
A Studio Recilat

8.1 The BBC Theatre Orches-
tra, conducted by the Composer
"The Four Centuries" Suite

Eric Coates
BBC Programme

8.25 ARTHUR ROBERTSON(baritone)
Maiden of Morven arr. Lawson
She is Far Froni the Land

Lambert
Hame Waiford Davies
A Studio Recta:

8.34 George Trevare and hisConcert Orchestra
Jenolan Fantasy Shaw

$.42 VALDA McCRACKEN (con-tralto)
Sea Wrack Harty
The Enchantress Hatton
A Studio Recital

8.51 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra @
Scherzo, Op. 20. Mendelssohn

: "Lohengrin" Prelude to Act 3
Wagner

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain~
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 kc, 263 m.
3. O p.m. Buring Relay of Rugby4YO will presentSYA’s Programme
5. 0 iusic for Everyman
6. 0 Musical Potpourri
a0 Poplar Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7.46 Variety

8.30 "Radio Stage"9. 90 CLASSICAL MUSIC
| fusic by Mozart (9.0 to 10.0)
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
"pon Gtioyasnl’ Overture
9. 9 Aimert Sammons (violin),
Lionel Tertis (vicla), with the
London Pitilharmonie Orchestra
Concertante Sinfonie, k.364
9.41 Eight German Dances
9.53 Entr’acte to ‘Thamos,
King of Egypt"
10. 9 "The Well TemperedClavier" J. S. Bach(10th of series)Edwin Fischer (piano)Preludes and Fugues No. 37
in F Sharp Major, No, 38
in F Sharp Minor, No, 39
in G Major, No. 40 in G
Minor

10.30 Close down

"INV 22 INVERCARGILL80 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS,
Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
1G.27 Echoes of Hawaii

70.46 Hill Blily Round-up
44. 0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Khythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2, O p.m. Radio Matinee
3.0 Rugby Football, Senlor
Game. Relayed from Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC: Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
S. 0 Newsree! ang Commentary
9.25 Lener String Quartet
Andante from Qtartet in DMinor

e

Mozart
9.30 JAMES SIMPSON (tenor)
in a Studio Lieder Recital
To a Nightingale
The Blacksmith
The May Night Brahms
Impatience Schubert
940 DOROTHY HANIFY
(pianist)
Fantasia in C Minor, K.475
Sonata in C Minor, K. 457

Mozart
A Studio Recital

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. August 17News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Gems from Music Comedy3.15 Music for Your Pleasure
4.15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
Neay'5.30 hildren’s Competition Cor-ner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, M. Parkin6.30 Great Days in Sport7.0 Is This Your Favourite
Melody?7.15 Cavaicade
7.45 A Man and his House8.0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.39 Rambies in Rhythm
8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Doctor Mac
19. 0 Scotland Calling10.16 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
41.145 Dance Little Lady71.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session by
Snoeuabw ives! Quiz —
Jorie)
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS
RESULTS THROUGHOUTHE AFPERNOO

2. 0 f¥dm_ the Flime
2.30 1st Sports Summary

|2.45 Oscar Natzke Sings
3. 0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall |

3.45 Sports Summary
ssZeke Manners and4. 0

Gang4.30 Keyboard Kapers5. 0 Langworth
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior
5.45 Recordings

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr, Parkin
Sports Results (George
dwards)
Cavalcade
A Man and His House
Celebrity Artists
The Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmPiano Time
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac

QO Peter Dawson Presents
-15 Never a Dull Moment
'30 Between the Acts1. 0 Relay of Dance Music from
Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down
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4.45
ing Long, Long Ago5.

MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi
Bachelor Girls’ Session
Current Ceiling Prices
Movie Magazine
Rhythm and Romance
Gardening Session
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Session
Concert in Miniature
Screen Snapshots
Wien in HarmonyCharies Patterson Presents
Studio Broadcast
Mirthquakes
Service with a Smile
Hawaiian Melodies
Happiness Ahead
Memory Lane
Local Limelight Studio"

Presentation
Variety EchoesChildren’s Session, featur-
Concert

Final Sports Results
EVENING:

if. You Please, Mr. ParkinReflections with Johnny
Cavalcade
Martin’s Corner
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Chuckles with JerryCurrent Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Thanks for the Song
Hits from the Shows .
A Famous Dance Band
Ciose down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.3
9

9

Morning Star
0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
Current Ceiling Prices

QO Ask George1U.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie McConnell
i Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Zeke Manners and His
Gang3.0 Sports Resume4.0 Tunes from the Talkies
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth-with
Peter6.16 4ZB Radio FPlayers-pro-
duced by Peter

|EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr Parkin
€.30 The Old Corral6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc.
Connell)
7.415 Cavalcade
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Family Group9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. O Radio Variety10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the‘Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

#6 $
PALMERSTON Nth,

' 1400ke 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling. Prices

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety ,

5.15 Zeke Manners and His
Gang :

5.30 Long, Long Ago: Colum-
bine and Her Playmates :

6.45 Sports Results
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 So the Story Goes: Poca-
h s
8.45 Columbus Guest: John
Rolf.e
Current Ceiling Prices

5 Doctor Mac ®
30 Humour Time45 Hawaiian Cameo
0.30 Close down

The "Bachelor Girl’ chats at
9 o’clock this morning from
your local ZB station, Interest-
ing fare for the modern miss.

& + ~
Who won the big Rugby
game? What was the final
hockey score? The winner of
the third race?-Sports Flash!-The ZB stations give you all
the sporting news "hot." Con-
sult your local ZB programme
on this page for sports résumé
times, * *
"Service with a Smile," news
and notes on local activities, is
heard from 3ZB at 2.0 p.m.


